
Ref.No: RGS/ADMSN/2025-26/007 Date: 12.03.2026 

 

 
 

 

 

CIRCULAR FOR PARENTS 

(Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2026-2027) 
 
 

 
Dear Parents, 

 

 

Please find attached the Fee Structure for the Session 2026-2027. 

For any other clarification, you may contact the Admission Department. 

Thank you for your kind cooperation. 

 
Warm Regards, 

 

Anita Varma 

Vice Principal & HOD of Admissions 

Royal Global School 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Campus:Betkuchi,NH37,Guwahati-781035 
Mob:+918822607725,+918822607726 
e-mail:principal@rgs.edu.in 

mailto:principal@rgs.edu.in


1. Imprest Money expenses would be adjusted as per actual expenses incurred by/on behalf of the student 
(To be replenished at the end of each year or as & when required).

2. Late fee of ₹100/- per day (including holidays) will be charged incase of failure of fees payment by due 
date.

3. Fees are subject to increment on the basis of price index. 

4. Fee is subject to approval of the Fee Regulatory Committee, Assam.

5. Payments can only be made by visiting the school website www.rgs.edu.in or by scanning the QR Code   
provided herewith.

TIMELINE OF FEE PAYMENT

FOR NEW ADMISSIONS
 

YEARLY FEEONE TIME FEE
(PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)

Misc. Fee
(Olympiads, etc.)

(Payable Yearly)
Annual Fee

Imprest
Money

(Day Scholar)

Caution
Deposit

(Refundable)

Development
Fee

(Non-Refundable)

Enrolment
Fee 

(Non-Refundable)
Grade

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 60,000

₹ 60,000

₹ 1,20,000

₹ 1,20,000

₹ 1,20,000

₹ 1,20,000

₹ 1,20,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 36,000₹ 5,000₹ 10,000

Science

Grade XI-XII
Humanities & Comm.

Grade IX-X

Grade VI-VIII

Grade II-IV

Grade I

₹ 36,000

₹ 36,000

₹ 36,000

₹ 36,000

₹ 36,000

₹ 36,000

₹ 36,000

₹ 36,000

₹ 20,000₹ 1,20,000₹ 10,000 ₹ 5,000Grade V

Tuition Fee
(Quarterly)

₹ 72,000

₹ 67,500

₹ 60,000

₹ 52,500

₹ 45,000

₹ 39,000₹ 1000

₹ 1000

₹ 1000

₹ 1000

₹ 1000

₹ 1000

₹ 1000

₹ 39,000-

-

₹ 45,000

Nursery

Science

Grade XI-XII
Humanities & Comm.

Grade IX-X

Grade VI-VIII

Grade II-IV

Grade I

Grade V

Nursery

OPTIONAL FACILITIES

TRANSPORT FEE HOSTEL FEE

Transport Fee
(Half Yearly)

Admission Fee
(One Time)

Caution Deposit
(Refundable)

Annual Fee Hostel Fee
(Half Yearly)

Imprest
Money

-

-

₹ 34,800

₹ 34,800

₹ 34,800

₹ 34,800

₹ 34,800

₹ 34,800

-

-

-

-

---₹ 34,800

₹ 20,000₹ 1,20,000 ₹ 5,000₹ 10,000 ₹ 39,000LKG-UKG

-

-

-

-

-

-

₹ 39,000₹ 34,800 ₹ 90,000 ₹ 25,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 20,000

LKG-UKG ---₹ 34,800 - -

₹ 20,000₹ 1,50,000

₹ 39,000₹ 90,000 ₹ 25,000 ₹ 1,50,000

₹ 39,000₹ 90,000 ₹ 25,000 ₹ 1,50,000

₹ 39,000₹ 60,000 ₹ 25,000 ₹ 1,50,000

₹ 39,000₹ 60,000 ₹ 25,000 ₹ 1,50,000

1. Tuition Fee of the 1st Quarter (April-June) is to be paid at the time of admission/renewal.

2. Tuition Fee of the 2nd Quarter (July-Sept) is to be paid on/before 10th July 2026. 

3. Tuition Fee of the 3rd Quarter (Oct-Dec) is to be paid on/before 10th Oct 2026. 

4. Tuition Fee of the 4th Quarter (Jan-March) is to be paid on/before 10th Jan 2027.

TIMELINE OF TRANSPORT/HOSTEL FEE PAYMENT

1. Transport/Hostel Fee of the 1st Half Yearly (April-Sept) is to be paid at the time of admission/renewal.

2. Transport/Hostel Fee of the 2nd Half Yearly (Oct-March) is to be paid on/before 10th Oct 2026.

REGISTRATION CUM ADMISSION FORM

Registration cum Admission form  :                               ₹ 5,000/-  (Non Refundable)  

COMMON FEATURES

Note:  • In case of new admission, Development Fee, Enrolment Fee and Caution
    deposit will be paid as one time fee at the time of admission.
 • Cash will not be accepted under any circumstances.
 • Hostel Facilities from Grade V onwards.

Grade

Scan the QR Code

• Brunch Charges (Grade Nursery-V) of ₹16,800/- (Payable Yearly) is chargeable at the time of 

Admissions/Renewal.

• ID Card and RFID charges of ₹1500/- (Existing students) and ₹2000/- (New Admission) will be 

levied at the time of Renewal/Admissions.  
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