

Ref.No: RGS/ADMSN/2025-26/007

## **CIRCULAR FOR PARENTS**

**(Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2026-2027)**

**Dear Parents,**

Please find attached the Fee Structure for the **Session 2026-2027**.

For any other clarification, you may contact the Admission Department.

Thank you for your kind cooperation.

**Warm Regards,**



**Anita Varma**

**Vice Principal & HOD of Admissions**

**Royal Global School**



**ONE TIME FEE**  
(PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)

Grade	Enrolment Fee (Non-Refundable)	Development Fee (Non-Refundable)	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	Imprest Money (Day Scholar)	Annual Fee	Misc. Fee (Olympiads, etc.) (Payable Yearly)	Tuition Fee (Quarterly)
Nursery	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	-	₹ 39,000
LKG-UKG	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	-	₹ 39,000
Grade I	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 39,000
Grade II-IV	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 45,000
Grade V	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 45,000
Grade VI-VIII	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 52,500
Grade IX-X	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,20,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 60,000
Grade XI-XII	₹ 10,000	₹ 60,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 67,500
Humanities & Comm.	₹ 10,000	₹ 60,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 67,500
Science	₹ 10,000	₹ 60,000	₹ 20,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 36,000	₹ 1000	₹ 72,000

- Brunch Charges (Grade Nursery-V) of ₹16,800/- (Payable Yearly) is chargeable at the time of Admissions/Renewal.
- ID Card and RFID charges of ₹1500/- (Existing students) and ₹2000/- (New Admission) will be levied at the time of Renewal/Admissions.

**REGISTRATION CUM ADMISSION FORM**

Registration cum Admission form : ₹ 5,000/- (Non Refundable)

**TIMELINE OF FEE PAYMENT**

1. Tuition Fee of the 1st Quarter (April-June) is to be paid at the time of admission/renewal.
2. Tuition Fee of the 2nd Quarter (July-Sept) is to be paid on/before 10th July 2026.
3. Tuition Fee of the 3rd Quarter (Oct-Dec) is to be paid on/before 10th Oct 2026.
4. Tuition Fee of the 4th Quarter (Jan-March) is to be paid on/before 10th Jan 2027.

**Note:**

- In case of new admission, Development Fee, Enrolment Fee and Caution deposit will be paid as one time fee at the time of admission.
- Cash will not be accepted under any circumstances.
- Hostel Facilities from Grade V onwards.

**OPTIONAL FACILITIES**

**TRANSPORT FEE**      **HOSTEL FEE**

Grade	Transport Fee (Half Yearly)	Admission Fee (One Time)	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	Annual Fee	Hostel Fee (Half Yearly)	Imprest Money
Nursery	₹ 34,800	-	-	-	-	-
LKG-UKG	₹ 34,800	-	-	-	-	-
Grade I	₹ 34,800	-	-	-	-	-
Grade II-IV	₹ 34,800	-	-	-	-	-
Grade V	₹ 34,800	₹ 90,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 39,000	₹ 1,50,000	₹ 20,000
Grade VI-VIII	₹ 34,800	₹ 90,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 39,000	₹ 1,50,000	₹ 20,000
Grade IX-X	₹ 34,800	₹ 90,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 39,000	₹ 1,50,000	₹ 20,000
Grade XI-XII	₹ 34,800	₹ 60,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 39,000	₹ 1,50,000	₹ 20,000
Humanities & Comm.	₹ 34,800	₹ 60,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 39,000	₹ 1,50,000	₹ 20,000
Science	₹ 34,800	₹ 60,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 39,000	₹ 1,50,000	₹ 20,000

**TIMELINE OF TRANSPORT/HOSTEL FEE PAYMENT**

1. Transport/Hostel Fee of the 1st Half Yearly (April-Sept) is to be paid at the time of admission/renewal.
2. Transport/Hostel Fee of the 2nd Half Yearly (Oct-March) is to be paid on/before 10th Oct 2026.

**COMMON FEATURES**

1. Imprest Money expenses would be adjusted as per actual expenses incurred by/on behalf of the student (To be replenished at the end of each year or as & when required).
2. Late fee of ₹100/- per day (including holidays) will be charged incase of failure of fees payment by due date.
3. Fees are subject to increment on the basis of price index.
4. Fee is subject to approval of the Fee Regulatory Committee, Assam.
5. Payments can only be made by visiting the school website [www.rgs.edu.in](http://www.rgs.edu.in) or by scanning the QR Code provided herewith.



Scan the QR Code



## **FEE STRUCTURE**

### **2026-27**



Royal Global School,  
Betkuchi, NH-37, Guwahati - 781 035, Assam, India  
Call : +91 88226 07725, 88226 07726  
E-mail : [admissions@rgs.edu.in](mailto:admissions@rgs.edu.in)  
[www.rgs.edu.in](http://www.rgs.edu.in)

Scan QR to visit our website and  
Social Media platforms